

mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com
mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com

Thinking about something else,

30. If you were free to do either, would you prefer to have a job outside the home, or would you prefer to stay
at home and take care of the house and family?

Outside home Stay home Both (vol.) No opinion
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QN30: Working preference BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Total Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  orLess n ent Democrat tive Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1522 805 717 1122 340 290 380 822 667 504 332 463 568 431 594 526 330
Weighted n 1522 749 773 1001 482 434 467 604 498 430 587 409 612 445 565 542 353
Job outside the home 1000 565 435 667 307 289 307 389 359 260 376 263 405 295 350 375 238
66% 75% 56% 67% 64% 67% 66% 64% 2% 61% 64% 64% 66% 66% 62% 69% 67%
Stay home 475 173 301 305 156 129 146 197 122 160 189 135 190 137 202 159 96
31% 23% 39% 30% 32% 30% 31% 33% 25% 37% 32% 33% 31% 31% 36% 29% 27%
Both (vol.) 35 5 30 21 14 16 8 11 14 6 15 8 15 10 10 7 18
2% 1% 4% 2% 3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 5%
(DK)/(Refused) 13 7 6 8 5 - 6 7 2 4 7 4 3 4 3 1 2
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